
Boys 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Cornerstone Christian Academy HS 00:19:13.05 31

2 Randolph-Macon Academy 00:19:45.59 32

3 Evergreen Christian School 00:19:57.83 33

4 Highland School 00:21:58.72 59

5 Fredericksburg Academy 00:22:40.56 79

6 Wakefield School 00:26:35.89 104

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Virginia Academy (VAAC) 00:23:11.95 1
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Boys 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Cornerstone Christian Academy HS 00:19:13.05 7 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 208 Caleb Rice 00:16:57.25 2

2 4 205 Alexander Majeed 00:17:22.74 4

3 8 202 Hudson Courtney 00:20:18.91 8

4 17 201 Emilio Alonso 00:22:13.31 17

5 22 203 Charlie Hersh 00:23:17.01 (21)

6 31 206 Max Popish 00:24:18.48 (29)

7 40 204 Asher Kanamala 00:27:42.26 (33)

2 Randolph-Macon Academy 00:19:45.59 11 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 304 Michael DeMato 00:16:58.15 3

2 5 306 Isaac Kucia 00:19:15.89 5

3 10 312 Anthony Yoder 00:20:51.86 10

4 14 302 Samuel Bonnot 00:21:56.48 14

5 18 308 Isaiah Lora-Peña 00:22:13.67 (18)

6 26 309 Kolton Perry 00:23:47.55 (25)

7 27 303 Alex Cueman 00:23:51.72 (26)

3 Evergreen Christian School 00:19:57.83 10 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 216 Owen Eungard 00:16:46.78 1

2 7 223 Nathaniel Thomas 00:20:13.63 7

3 12 218 Ben Mullins 00:21:20.26 12

4 13 221 Behr Ollei 00:21:30.64 13

5 24 217 Joshua Frick 00:23:21.24 (23)

6 32 220 Colby Nitta 00:24:20.90 (30)

7 35 213 Lorenzo Carillo 00:26:08.45 (32)

4 Highland School 00:21:58.72 8 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 275 Jackson Wolfe 00:20:38.22 9

2 15 274 Grant Taylor 00:22:05.03 15

3 16 270 Jack Linnerooth 00:22:07.69 16

4 19 273 Nathanael Sogunro 00:23:03.94 19

5 33 272 Logan Rill 00:25:10.19 (31)

6 47 271 Grayson Plath 00:31:23.28 (38)

7 49 268 Kellan Coffey 00:34:03.91 (39)

5 Fredericksburg Academy 00:22:40.56 9 79

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 254 Alex Trout 00:19:34.54 6

2 23 255 Gavin Wheeler 00:23:20.45 22

3 25 253 Taro Singh 00:23:46.06 24

4 29 245 Siwel Lewis 00:24:01.18 27

5 30 242 Chance Conerly 00:24:15.43 (28)

6 41 250 Joshua Norman 00:27:46.08 (34)

7 42 243 Brady Forst 00:29:43.05 (35)

6 Wakefield School 00:26:35.89 4 104

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 325 Jack Bordonaro 00:21:17.76 11

2 20 326 Carter Craig 00:23:09.80 20
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Boys 5k

3 44 327 Ibrahim Raja 00:30:57.34 36

4 46 328 Braedan White 00:30:58.69 37
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Boys 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 216 Owen Eungard 00:16:46.78 Evergreen Christian School

2 2 208 Caleb Rice 00:16:57.25 Cornerstone Christian Academy HS

3 3 304 Michael DeMato 00:16:58.15 Randolph-Macon Academy

4 4 205 Alexander Majeed 00:17:22.74 Cornerstone Christian Academy HS

5 5 306 Isaac Kucia 00:19:15.89 Randolph-Macon Academy

6 6 254 Alex Trout 00:19:34.54 Fredericksburg Academy

7 7 223 Nathaniel Thomas 00:20:13.63 Evergreen Christian School

8 8 202 Hudson Courtney 00:20:18.91 Cornerstone Christian Academy HS

9 9 275 Jackson Wolfe 00:20:38.22 Highland School

10 10 312 Anthony Yoder 00:20:51.86 Randolph-Macon Academy

11 11 325 Jack Bordonaro 00:21:17.76 Wakefield School

12 12 218 Ben Mullins 00:21:20.26 Evergreen Christian School

13 13 221 Behr Ollei 00:21:30.64 Evergreen Christian School

14 14 302 Samuel Bonnot 00:21:56.48 Randolph-Macon Academy

15 15 274 Grant Taylor 00:22:05.03 Highland School

16 16 270 Jack Linnerooth 00:22:07.69 Highland School

17 17 201 Emilio Alonso 00:22:13.31 Cornerstone Christian Academy HS

18 (18) 308 Isaiah Lora-Peña 00:22:13.67 Randolph-Macon Academy

19 19 273 Nathanael Sogunro 00:23:03.94 Highland School

20 20 326 Carter Craig 00:23:09.80 Wakefield School

21 0 320 Luckett Morgenthaler 00:23:11.95 Virginia Academy (VAAC)

22 (21) 203 Charlie Hersh 00:23:17.01 Cornerstone Christian Academy HS

23 22 255 Gavin Wheeler 00:23:20.45 Fredericksburg Academy

24 (23) 217 Joshua Frick 00:23:21.24 Evergreen Christian School

25 24 253 Taro Singh 00:23:46.06 Fredericksburg Academy

26 (25) 309 Kolton Perry 00:23:47.55 Randolph-Macon Academy

27 (26) 303 Alex Cueman 00:23:51.72 Randolph-Macon Academy

28 0 305 Isaac Kang 00:23:52.10 Randolph-Macon Academy

29 27 245 Siwel Lewis 00:24:01.18 Fredericksburg Academy

30 (28) 242 Chance Conerly 00:24:15.43 Fredericksburg Academy

31 (29) 206 Max Popish 00:24:18.48 Cornerstone Christian Academy HS

32 (30) 220 Colby Nitta 00:24:20.90 Evergreen Christian School

33 (31) 272 Logan Rill 00:25:10.19 Highland School

34 0 307 William Lee 00:25:29.86 Randolph-Macon Academy

35 (32) 213 Lorenzo Carillo 00:26:08.45 Evergreen Christian School

36 0 310 John Roan 00:26:40.80 Randolph-Macon Academy

37 0 215 Brendon Ellis 00:26:44.19 Evergreen Christian School

38 0 214 Joe Carothers 00:27:09.26 Evergreen Christian School

39 0 222 Joshua Osborne 00:27:14.47 Evergreen Christian School

40 (33) 204 Asher Kanamala 00:27:42.26 Cornerstone Christian Academy HS

41 (34) 250 Joshua Norman 00:27:46.08 Fredericksburg Academy

42 (35) 243 Brady Forst 00:29:43.05 Fredericksburg Academy

43 0 249 Miles Newman 00:30:51.44 Fredericksburg Academy

44 36 327 Ibrahim Raja 00:30:57.34 Wakefield School

45 0 311 Jet Rodewald 00:30:57.86 Randolph-Macon Academy

46 37 328 Braedan White 00:30:58.69 Wakefield School

47 (38) 271 Grayson Plath 00:31:23.28 Highland School

48 0 247 Jackson McDermott 00:33:23.77 Fredericksburg Academy

49 (39) 268 Kellan Coffey 00:34:03.91 Highland School

50 0 269 Dylan Hughes 00:35:30.17 Highland School
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